
Tid Lag Malin R

KA Mikael H

SS Mikael B

SS
SS Magnus C

SS Christian E

SS Petrus W

U12 Samuel K

U12

U10
U10

U10

U10

U10
U10 Tid Lag

U10 SS
U10 SS
U10 SS
U10 SS

U10 A Lag
U10 A Lag
U10 A Lag
U10 A Lag

U10 A Lag
U10 A Lag
U10 A Lag
U10 A Lag

U12 A Lag
U12 A Lag
U12 A Lag
U12 A Lag

U12 A Lag
U12 A Lag
U12 A Lag
U12 A Lag

Sön U12 Sön A Lag
27-jan U12 27-jan A Lag
kl 11 U12 kl 11 A Lag

 15-16

Maschmann - Larsen
Kruse - Khan Andersson
Ewertzon - Von Kraemer 16-17

Brådalen - Gunnarsson
Maschmann - Larsen

Antonsson

Almström

Westberg

Schema Kiosk nr: 1

Schema Kiosk nr: 2

 10-11

 11-12 

 12-13

 13-14

 14-15

 08-09

 09-10

Almström
Ask

 18-19 H Tviet - P Hedblom

 19-20

Karl Ström - A Engström
J Svenning - B Manasiev
J Borehed - F Piirainen

M Andersson

R Brandt
J Gustafsson

P Schelin

Ewertzon - Tydén 
Wester - Gren

Lindberg

Tylemo - Sundquist
Almström - Ask

M Svensson - J Edenvik
J Persson - P Rucinski

M Gyllensten - K Andersson

 17-18

 18-19

 19-20

Eriksson
Sundquist

Ewertzon - Tydén 
Wester - Gren

Tylemo - Sundquist
Lindberg - Eriksson

Kruse
Ewertzon - Von Kraemer

 15-16

Brådalen - Gunnarsson
Kahn Andersson

Namn / familjLarsen

André von Kraemer

B Manasiev - S Jimmefors
F Piirainen - M Andersson

P Nilsson - P Schelin
R Brandt - J Gustafsson

E Linnros - P Nilsson
S Jimmefors - D Blomberg

Johan von KraemerOdén
Westberg

Brådalen - Gunnarsson

 16-17

 17-18

N Danlo - J Borehed
S Kjellqvist - F Ewertzon
P Lindgren - G Ahlgren

N Persson - H Båth

Antonsson
Almström

0708-65 64 11

0734-45 47 40

0730-58 60 17

A Lag

U12

U 10

Namn / familj

Malin Ringkvist

Vinston Magnusson
William Een

Viking Lindell

Skridskoskola (SS)

0708-22 14 42

Säkerhetsansvarig

Allt-i-allo

0701-90 89 16

0705-22 61 59

Kioskansvarig (KA) 0708-12 43 13


